
KALINDI COLLEGE

ATTENDANCE RECORD
Semester :    III                  Course : B.Sc. Physical  Science        Month : August-September 2020

Teacher's Name : Sushil Malik                Paper Title: Data Analysis using Python Programming(Theory)

Sr. 
No. ROLLNO NAME August(4) September(10) Total(14) Percentage

Attended Attended Attended

1 19582010 SUGUNA P J 4 10 14 100.00

2 19582058 PRATHNA SRI 4 10 14 100.00

3 19582061 CHANCHAL 4 10 14 100.00

4 19582062 SARLA KUMARI 4 10 14 100.00

5 19582063 DRISHTI 4 10 14 100.00

6 19582064 LAKITA 4 10 14 100.00

7 19582065 SALONI 4 10 14 100.00

8 19582066 HIMANI ARYA 4 10 14 100.00

9 19582067 KANISHKA 4 10 14 100.00

10 19582068 ANJU YADAV 4 10 14 100.00

11 19582070 PARUL AWASTHI 4 8 12 85.71

12 19582073 MEGHA 2 10 12 85.71

13 19582074 RACHNA SINGH 2 10 12 85.71

14 19582075 SANJANA 4 10 14 100.00

15 19582076 EKTA KALIA 4 10 14 100.00

16 19582077 RITU 4 10 14 100.00

17 19582078 VINI VERMA 4 8 12 85.71

18 19582080 KRIPYA 4 10 14 100.00



KALINDI COLLEGE

ATTENDANCE RECORD
Semester :    III                  Course : B.Sc. Physical  Science        Month : August-September 2020

Teacher's Name : Sushil Malik                Paper Title: Data Analysis using Python Programming(Practical)

Sr. 
No. ROLLNO NAME August (12) September (14) Total (26) Percentage

Attended Attended Attended

1 19582010 SUGUNA P J 8 14 22 84.62

2 19582058 PRATHNA SRI 4 8 12 46.15

3 19582061 CHANCHAL 8 14 22 84.62

4 19582062 SARLA KUMARI 12 14 26 100.00

5 19582063 DRISHTI 12 14 26 100.00

6 19582064 LAKITA 10 14 24 92.31

7 19582065 SALONI 12 14 26 100.00

8 19582066 HIMANI ARYA 12 14 26 100.00

9 19582067 KANISHKA 12 14 26 100.00

10 19582068 ANJU YADAV 12 14 26 100.00

11 19582070 PARUL AWASTHI 6 8 14 53.85

12 19582073 MEGHA 12 14 26 100.00

13 19582074 RACHNA SINGH 6 14 20 76.92

14 19582075 SANJANA 12 14 26 100.00

15 19582076 EKTA KALIA 10 14 24 92.31

16 19582077 RITU 10 14 24 92.31

17 19582078 VINI VERMA 12 12 24 92.31

18 19582080 KRIPYA 10 14 24 92.31


